

Rinnai 2024 Liberty Consumer Rebate

Product Type	Model Numbers	Rebate Amount
SENSEI™ and Condensing Tankless Water Heaters	RU199iN, RU199eN, RU180iN, RU180eN, RU160iN, RU160eN, RU130iN, RU130eN, RSC160iN, RSC160eN, RUCS75iN, RUCS65iN, RUS65eN, RX130iN, RX160iN, RX180iN, RX199iN, RXP160iN, RXP199iN	\$100
RE•SERIES™ Non-Condensing Tankless Water Heaters	RE199iN, RE199eN, RE180iN, RE180eN, RE160iN, RE160eN, RE140iN, RE140eN, REP199iN, REP199eN, REP160iN, REP160eN, V53De	\$100
Commercial Water Heating Products	CX199iN, CX160iN, CXP199iN, CXP160iN	\$100
Condensing Boilers-Natural Gas	i150SN, i120SN, i120CN, i090SN, i090CN, i060SN, i060CN	\$100
EnergySaver® Direct Vent Heaters	EX38DTN, EX38DTWN, EX22DTN, EX22DTWN, EX17DTN, EX11DTN, EX08DTN	\$100
Vent-Free Fan Convectors	FC510N, FC824N	\$50
Accessory: Battery Backup	R-UPS350A	\$75

Required Documentation:

- ☐ Invoice for purchase and installation of qualifying product including multiple units (one claim per household)
- ☐ Invoice confirming Liberty customer

How to claim your Rebate:

- □ Purchase a Rinnai qualifying product between January 1 December 31, 2024 AND install by January 15, 2025.
- ☐ Submit Rebate by going to: www.rinnairebate.com or scanning the QR Code on the right.

(Submission Deadline: February 15, 2025)





To qualify, customer must be a customer of Liberty. Limit to one claim per household for any Qualifying Products. Please allow 4-6 weeks for processing. To check the status of your rebate, visit www.rinnairebate.com. Customer product registration for the Manufacturer Warranty will NOT be fulfilled when submitting rebate.



TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

See your Rinnai independent dealer for complete program eligibility, dates, details, and restrictions. This offer cannot be combined with any other Rinnai offer, promotion, or special pricing. All sales must be to homeowners in the United States. Rebates will be paid by Mastercard Debit Card in U.S. dollars. Void where prohibited. Rinnai America Corporation reserves the right to alter, change or discontinue this promotion at any time. Rinnai may use information obtained through this rebate program in accordance with its Privacy Policy located at www.rinnai.us.

Rinnai America Corporation | 103 International Drive | Peachtree City, Georgia 30269 | rinnai.us | rinnai.ca | 1.800.621.9419











Official Water Heater of Stewart-Haas Racing and Tony Stewart Racing